Caractéristiques techniques : Ref. 533168

Nombre d'unités rack (U)
Dimension modulaire
Largueur

Hauteur

Profondeur

Coulissante

Longueur coulissante
Capacité de charge max.
Materiel

Couleur

Finition de la surface

mm
mm
mm

mm
kg

1

19
440
44
350
Oui
225

60
Acier
Noir

Poudre électrostatique
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